
REQUEST TO ESTABLISH DOCKET 
(Please Type) 

Date: 6/1/2007 Docket No.: 

I 1. Division NamelStaff Name: I Division Of Competitive Markets & EnforcementAsler 

2. OPR: 

3. OCR: Office Of The General Counsel 

4. Suggested Docket Title: 

2. Interested persons and their representatives (if any): 

Compliance investigation of CLEC Certificate holders for apparent first-time violation of 

6. Check one: 

[E3 Documentation is attached. 

I 0 Documentation will be provided with recommendation. 



Competitive Local Exchange Carriers 
First-time Violations 

Company Code 
TX126 
TX166 
TX341 

Company Name 
BudgeTel Systems, Inc. 
NuStar Communications Corp. 
Telecom Connection Corp. 

TX416 
TX532 
TX618 
TX665 
TX697 
TX733 
TX739 
TX767 
TX774 
TX784 
TX82 1 
TX823 
TX826 
TX8.55 
TX870 
TX87 1 

MY-TEL INC. 
Auglink Communications, Inc. 
Georgia Public Web, Inc. 
Super-Tel.Com, Inc. 
American Phone Services Corp. 
Camarato Distributing, Inc. d/b/a Nex-Phon 
Telstar Communications, Inc. d/b/a Telstar Prepaid Services 
DialEZ Inc. 
Global Teldata 11, LLC 
Awesome Communications Inc. 
New Rochelle Telephone Corp. 
Litestream Holdings, LLC 
Expedient Carrier Services, LLC 
FiberLight, LLC 
Telrite Corporation 
Nextlink Wireless. Inc. 

TX872 
TX885 

CBB Carrier Services, Inc. 
World-Link Solutions, Inc. d/b/a WL Solutions, Inc. 

TX887 
TX889 
TX894 
TX896 

America's Choice Communications Corp 
East Texas Rural Net, Inc. 
Hybrid Networks, LLC 
Ygnition Networks, Inc. 


